Advanced Industrial Automation
SMARTSLICE
I n t e l l i g e n c e ,  p o i n t  b y  p o i n t
»  R e d u c e  e n g i n e e r i n g  t i m e  »  R e d u c e  e n g i n e e r i n g  t i m e
»  I n c re a s e  y o u r  e f f i c i e n c y
»  Re d u ce  m a c h i n e  d ow n t i m e   Re d u ce  m a c h i n e  d ow n t i m e
Omron’s SmartSlice is a modular remote I/O system full of
patented, smart features – making it the most intelligent and

GRT1-TBR
SmartSlice 5
Ordering Information
Interface Units
I/O units
Expansion
PLC Master Units
Software
Function Specification Model code
DeviceNet Interface Unit For up to 64 I/O units GRT1-DRT
Profibus-DP Interface Unit For up to 64 I/O units GRT1-PRT
Function Specification Model code
4 NPN inputs 24 V DC, 7 mA, 3-wire connection GRT1-ID4
4 PNP inputs 24 V DC, 7 mA, 3-wire connection GRT1-ID4-1
4 NPN outputs 24 V DC, 500 mA, 2-wire connection GRT1-OD4
4 PNP outputs 24 V DC, 500 mA, 2-wire connection GRT1-OD4-1
2 relay outputs 240 V AC, 2A, normally-open contacts GRT1-ROS2
100 kHz Counter / Positioner unit A/B/Z encoder input (line driver or 24 V selectable) +
1 control input + 2 outputs (PNP-type)
GRT1-CP1-L*
2 Thermocouple inputs Type R, S, K, J, T, L, B, U, N, W, E, and PLII selectable GRT1-TS2T*
2 Pt100 inputs Pt100 / JPt100 selectable GRT1-TS2P*
2 analogue inputs, current/voltage ±10 V, 0-10 V, 0-5 V, 1-5 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA GRT1-AD2
2 analogue outputs, voltage ± 10 V, 0-10 V, 0-5 V, 1-5 V GRT1-DA2V
2 analogue outputs, current 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA GRT1-DA2C
Function Model code
I/O power feed unit, separates power supply between groups of I/O units GRT1-PD2
Turnback Unit, right-hand side GRT1-TBR
Turnback Unit, left-hand side GRT1-TBL
Turnback cable, one meter GCN1-100
End plate, one unit required per bus interface GRT1-END